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ID (mm)

0.19
0.25
0.38
0.51
0.64
0.76
0.89
1.02
1.14
1.30
1.42
1.65
1.85
2.06
2.29
2.54
2.79
1.52
3.18
1.75
0.95
0.44

Catalog
Number

020-yyy-302
020-yyy-303
020-yyy-304
020-yyy-305
020-yyy-306
020-yyy-307
020-yyy-308
020-yyy-309
020-yyy-310
020-yyy-311
020-yyy-312
020-yyy-313
020-yyy-314
020-yyy-315
020-yyy-316
020-yyy-317
020-yyy-318
020-yyy-319
020-yyy-321
020-yyy-322
020-yyy-323
020-yyy-324

yyy Type
030 2-stop Standard

033 3-stop Standard

This chart serves as a
guide to help you choose
the  appropriate  SCP
SCIENCE Catalog number
based on the color code.

Some exceptions may

apply.

Can’t find the tubing you
are looking for?
Contact us now!

SCP SCIENCE

Providing Innovative Solutions to Analytical Chemists



